The Storey Café & Bar In-House Catering Indicative Staffing Structure

Salaries - Basic

Salaries - National Insurance
Salaries - Superannuation
Salaries - Overtime

Service Training

Employee Related Insurance

Total Staffing Costs

Duty Catering
Supervisor
1 fte
SCP 25-31

22,400
2,000
2,900

27,300

Ass't Duty
Catering
Supervisor

1.5 fte
SCP 18-25

26,600
1,400
3,400

31,400

Catering
Assistant
1 fte
SCP 9-18

16,800
0
2,200

19,000

Casual Total
. Casual Event .
Catering Assistants Combined
Assistant Staffing
9 hrs pw 12 hrs pw
SCP 9 SCP9
3,900 5,200 74,900
0 0 3,400
0 0 8,500
1,000
1,000
1,000
3,900 5,200 89,800
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