The Storey Café & Bar In-House Catering Indicative Staffing Structure

	Duty Catering Supervisor 1 fte SCP 25-31	Ass't Duty Catering Supervisor 1.5 fte SCP 18-25	Catering Assistant 1 fte SCP 9-18	Casual Catering Assistant 9 hrs pw SCP 9	Casual Event Assistants 12 hrs pw SCP 9	Total Combined Staffing
Salaries - Basic	22,400	26,600	16,800	3,900	5,200	74,900
Salaries - National Insurance	2,000	1,400	0	0	0	3,400
Salaries - Superannuation	2,900	3,400	2,200	0	0	8,500
Salaries - Overtime						1,000
Service Training						1,000
Employee Related Insurance						1,000
Total Staffing Costs	27.300	31,400	19.000	3.900	5.200	89,800